
Zoning Board of Appeals 
Lowell City Hall 

375 Merrimack St., 2nd Floor 
Lowell, MA 01852 

2026 Meeting Schedule & Submittal Deadlines

Meeting Date Submittal Deadline for 
Agenda Items 

Monday, January 12, 2026 December 15, 2025 
Monday, January 26, 2026 December 29, 2025 
Monday, February 9, 2026 January 12, 2026 

Monday, February 23, 2026 January 26, 2026 
Monday, March 9, 2026 February 9, 2026 

Monday, March 23, 2026 February 23, 2026 
Monday, April 13, 2026 March 9, 2026 
Monday, April 27, 2026 March 30, 2026 
Monday, May 11, 2026 April 13, 2026 

Thursday, May 28, 2026** April 30, 2026 
Monday, June 8, 2026 May 11, 2026 

Monday, June 22, 2026 May 26, 2026 
Monday, July 13, 2026* June 15, 2026 

Monday, August 10, 2026* July 13, 2026 
Monday, September 14, 2026 August 17, 2026 
Monday, September 28, 2026 August 31, 2026 
Thursday, October 15, 2026** September 17, 2026 

Monday, October 26, 2026 September 30, 2026 
Monday, November 9, 2026 October 13, 2026 

Monday, November 23, 2026 October 26, 2026 
Monday, December 14, 2026* November 16, 2026 

NOTES:  
Meetings are on the second and fourth Monday of each month. 
* 2025 Summer/Holiday schedule (one meeting in July, August, & December)
**Meetings shift to Thursday for holiday weeks.

Unless otherwise publicized, all Meetings begin at 6:30pm and are held in the 
City Council Chambers in City Hall. 

Submittals are due at NOON (12:00pm) on the deadline dates noted above. 


	Meeting Date
	Monday, February 9, 2026


